
Price

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

Classroom:

Kernels Fundraiser 2021

Butter Salt

White Cheddar

Creamy Caramel

Subtotal

Child Name:

$

$

$

METHOD OF PAYMENT: 

We prefer to keep our fundraising initiatives payable in CASH. Should you need to pay by cheque, 

please make cheque payable to "Kidz Kare". Thank you for your cooperation and support in this matter.

QuantityFlavours

Dill Pickle

Ketchup

TOTAL $

$

$
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